Farnell Page 174 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:02
6
C
o
n
n
e
c

209491
No. of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 250+ +
Tin/Lead Plating-Female
2 65801-002 149-949▲ 28.00 25.00 22.00 20.00 – –
4 65801-004 528-341▲ 60.00 52.00 47.00 39.00 – –
5 65801-005 528-547▲ 75.00 67.00 60.00 50.00 – –
6 65801-006 528-353▲ 88.00 78.00 70.00 58.00 – –
7 65801-007 528-572▲ 100.00 91.00 80.00 67.00 – –
8 65801-008 528-365▲ 108.00 103.00 93.00 77.00 – –
9 65801-009 528-377▲ 128.00 115.00 103.00 85.00 – –
10 65801-010 528-389▲ 132.00 124.00 112.00 94.00 – –
11 65801-011 528-626▲ 156.00 140.00 124.00 104.00 – –
12 65801-012 528-390▲ 175.00 155.00 140.00 118.00 – –
Gold Plating
2 65801-002LF 110-3901● 28.00 25.00 22.00 19.00 – –
4 65801-004LF 110-3976● 60.00 52.00 47.00 39.00 – –
5 65801-005LF 110-3983● 75.00 67.00 60.00 50.00 – –
6 65801-006LF 110-3977● 88.00 78.00 70.00 58.00 – –
7 65801-007LF 110-3984● 100.00 91.00 80.00 67.00 – –
8 65801-008LF 110-3978● 108.00 103.00 93.00 77.00 – –
9 65801-009LF 110-3979● 128.00 115.00 103.00 85.00 – –
10 65801-010LF 110-3980● 132.00 124.00 112.00 94.00 – –
12 65801-012LF 110-3981● 175.00 155.00 140.00 118.00 – –
Order Multiple=1 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+ +
13 65801-013 149-950▲ 177.00 157.00 140.00 119.00 – –
14 65801-014 149-986▲ 220.00 197.00 178.00 149.00 – –
16 65801-016 150-009▲ 251.00 226.00 204.00 171.00 – –
17 65801-017 150-010▲ 267.00 238.00 216.00 181.00 – –
20 65801-020 150-083▲ 315.00 281.00 254.00 212.00 – –
2 65801-002LF 110-3901● 28.00 25.00 22.00 19.00 – –
13 65801-013LF 110-3902● 177.00 157.00 140.00 119.00 – –
14 65801-014LF 110-3903● 220.00 197.00 178.00 149.00 – –
16 65801-016LF 110-3904● 251.00 226.00 204.00 171.00 – –
17 65801-017LF 110-3905● 267.00 238.00 216.00 181.00 – –
20 65801-020LF 110-3906● 315.00 281.00 254.00 212.00 – –
Order Multiple=10 Price Each
10+
Latch 78242-001LF 121-1636● 77.00
Knurled tin